
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 45 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31114016 5PSLSB 14.43 4.70 67.82

31114031 P6 - (105795) DORIS RD OFF SITE SAN & DRN 7PSSDB 14.35 5.20 74.62

31114052 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 14.36 3.95 56.72

31114071 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 14.41 5.45 78.53

31114099 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.06 3.45 48.51

31114112 P6 - (105795) DORIS RD OFF SITE SAN & DRN 7PSSDB 14.46 5.20 75.19

31114130 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.40 3.45 49.68

31114139 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 14.42 4.70 67.77

31114187 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 14.53 3.95 57.39

31114203 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 14.65 4.30 63.00

31114221 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 14.60 4.30 62.78

31114239 P6 - (104525) Wharton TXDOT - 0089-10-030 7PSSDB 14.52 8.50 123.42

31114287 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.69 3.33 48.92

31114311 P6 - (111160) Grand Mission MUD # WP 1-3 5PSSDB 14.58 5.20 75.82

31114339 P6 - (85676) Kelsey Seybold Rosenberg 7PSSDB 14.75 3.45 50.89

31114356 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.72 3.33 49.02

31114369 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 14.66 3.95 57.91

31114388 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 14.78 8.80 130.06

31114417 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.66 3.45 50.58

31114428 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.83 3.45 51.16

31114488 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 15.19 8.80 133.67

31114524 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 15.01 3.45 51.78

31114539 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 15.14 4.70 71.16

31114568 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 15.00 3.45 51.75

31114590 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 14.95 5.20 77.74

31114625 P6 - (100371) PIT STOP @ WILLIAMS WAY 10PSSDA 15.07 3.45 51.99

31114647 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.99 3.45 51.72

31114663 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 15.00 3.45 51.75

31114689 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.84 3.95 58.62

31114708 P6 - (112170) Sorrento Recreation Center 7PSSDB 14.77 4.90 72.37

31114740 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.79 3.10 45.85

31114753 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.82 3.95 58.54

31114780 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 14.77 5.20 76.80

31114824 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.80 3.45 51.06

31114849 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.82 3.95 58.54

31114877 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.81 3.33 49.32
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31114900 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 14.84 5.20 77.17

31114947 P6 - (112170) Sorrento Recreation Center 7PSSDB 14.79 4.90 72.47

31114982 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.82 3.45 51.13

31114993 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 14.69 4.30 63.17

31115015 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.72 3.95 58.14

31115034 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 14.79 4.70 69.51

31115066 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.70 3.33 48.95

31115087 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.68 3.45 50.65

31115108 7PSSDB 14.66 4.70 68.90

2912.54

5% -145.63

TOTAL 2766.91

P6 - (109948) CROWNED HERON BESS


	09-13-2024 to 09-19-2024



